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PRF: Hz
Gatewidth: 1000 »
Pulse Width: 0.8 us

Site Hame: Suvarnabhumi
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Hax Range
Samples

Clutter Filter:

Radar Type

evalion:

: 240 kn
: 52

31 0cl 18
01:30

€. Intensity

egs

Gates: 240
Unfolding: Off

3 Range Horwalization: On
: DWSR-85013 Antenna Height ASL: 28 n

PPI (dBZ)
02:00 / 31-Oct-2018
Sathing Phra

+ 66.500 dBZ
+ 64.000 dBZ
+ 61500 dBZ
+ 58.500 diZ
+ 56.500 dBZ
54.000 dB7
51500 dBZ
\ 49.000 dB7
+ 46.500 dBZ
+ 44.000 dB7
+ 41500 dBz
+ 30,000 dBZ
+ 36.500 dBz
+ 34.000 dBZ
+ 31500 dBz

+ 29,000 dBZ
+ 26.500 Bz
+ 24.000 diz
+ 21500 dBZ
+ 19.000 diZ
+ 16.500 dBZ
+ 14.000 dBz
+ 11500 dBZ
+ .00 dBZ
» 6500 diz
+ 4000 dBZ
+ L500diz
+ -1.000 dBZ
+ -1.500 diz
+ -6.500 dBZ
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